DORR TOWNSHIP BOARD MEETING AGENDA — June 13, 2017 at 7:00 p.m.
Dorr Township Office
1039 Lake Ave, Woodstock, IL 60098

Pledge of Allegiance.

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Roll Call of Town Board Members. (Note Public present).

Public Comments.

. Approval of Minutes of the May 9, 2017 Board meeting.

. Approval of Claims for the period May 10, 2017 to June 12, 2017:

TF $49,733.39 GA $2,406.00
DRD $74,102.55 PHR $77,633.70

General Assistance case report (copies provided for review)

. Request for building usage — start-up church

Motor Fuel Tax for non-dedicated roads

Discussion and action pertaining to building security
Prevailing Wage

Township Loss Control Policy

Reports:

Supervisor

Assessor

Highway Commissioner

Clerk

Trustees

Executive Session

New Business

Future Agenda ltems:

Motion to adjourn.

NEXT REGULAR BOARD MEETING: Tuesday, July 11, 2017 at 7:00 p.m



